i /@%

EMMANUEL [UTHERAN \(Ilﬁ()

UL

Emmanuel Lutheran School
Asheville, North Carolina

FEE AND TUITION SCHEDULE
Early Childhood Education
2025-2026

FEE SCHEDULE If Paid By By March 15 After March 15
Annual Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) All Students $ 85.00 $ 115.00
Annual Enrollment Fee (Non-Refundable) New Students $ 20.00 $ 20.00
Annual Enrollment Fee (Non-Refundable) Returning Students $ 10.00 $ 10.00
M-F Mon/Wed/Fri Tues/Thurs

Program Class Time Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly
INFANT Extended Day M-F 7:30 AM - 5:30 PM $ 16,860 | $ 1,405 N/A N/A N/A N/A
TODDLER Extended Day M-F 7:30 AM - 5:30 PM $ 16,200 | $ 1350 | $ 11340 | $ 945 | $ 8,280 690
PRESCHOOL Full Day M-F 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM $ 11880 $ 990 | $ 8340 | $ 695 | $ 6,060 505

Extended Day M-F 7:30 AM - 5:30 PM $ 14100 | $ 1,175 $ 9,900 | $ 825 | $ 7,200 600

Multi-Child Discount:

Families with two or more children enrolled at Emmanuel Lutheran School receive 10% off the second child's tuition and 20% off the third

child's tuition (full rate is paid on the highest tuition). This discount cannot be combined with other discounts and does not apply to fees.

Payment Plan Options:

Annual Payment: Full tuition due by the first day of school. A discount of $100.00 will be applied. FACTS annual enrollment fee: $20.00.

Semester Installments: Two equal payments with the first installment due by the first day of school. The second installment is due by February 15. A discount of $25 will
be applied to each installment. FACTS annual enroliment fee: $20.00.

Monthly Payments: Twelve equal monthly payments (August 1-July 1). FACTS annual enroliment fee: $50.00.

All tuition payment plans will be processed through the FACTS Tuition Management System.




